

Press Release

October 6th, 2022

NextHome Top Realty Ready to Recruit Top Talent

Houston-based brokerage offers a dedicated broker with extensive local expertise

Pleasanton, CA — October 6, 2022 — NextHome is proud to highlight **NextHome Top Realty**, located in Houston, Texas.

NextHome Top Realty offers clients highly skilled, knowledgeable professionals who will get your real estate transaction over the finish line.

Conveniently located in the heart of Texas' most populated city, NextHome Top Realty serves clients throughout Houston, Humble, Spring, Katy, Cypress, and the remainder of Harris, Montgomery, and Fort Bend counties. The brokerage offers expertise in all types of residential real estate.

NextHome Top Realty is owned by the husband-and-wife team of Fran and Lance Summey. Together, the Summeys offer clients expertise in the latest in real estate technology, combined with a dedication to unparalleled support.

"At NextHome Top Realty, the service is individualized to each client," Fran said. "I try to provide good customer service to clients, and my clients know they can always call me night or day. We also always make sure that we are communicating effectively so that the client feels heard. In the end, each transaction is all about their needs and wants."

Fran began her real estate career in 2011 with a small independent brokerage.

"We really prioritized supporting each other, seeking great training, and providing personalized service," Fran said.

Six years later, Fran joined Zip Realty, where she became familiar with evolving real estate technology.

Then, in 2018, Fran became an independent broker and offered her own brand of personalized service to Houston-area clients for the next three years.

After discovering NextHome, she knew she found the right franchise partner.

"NextHome's technology and member support services are unparalleled in our industry," Fran said. "They are a huge asset to any associate wanting to grow their business."

Fran launched NextHome Top Realty in December 2021. Today, NextHome Top Realty is looking to grow.

"At NextHome Top Realty, you get a broker who gives you attention," Fran said. "We provide training and support for each agent so that each agent can reach their goals. My business



philosophy really goes back to that small boutique brokerage I started with: those brokers gave me undivided attention and support and that is something I want to pay forward and do for my agents now."

Interested in being a part of the NextHome Real Estate Franchise? Contact VP of Sales Charis Moreno at Charis@NextHome.com.

Each office is an independently owned and operated business.

###

About NextHome, Inc.

NextHome, Inc. is an independently owned national franchisor with a focus on changing the way consumers work with local agents and shop for real estate online. Recently ranked as the No. 1 franchise in the country in owner satisfaction, the NextHome franchise has 600 offices and 5,400+ members across 48 states. The company closes over 36,000 transactions annually worth over \$11.8B in volume.

The names of actual companies and products mentioned herein may be the trademarks of their respective owners. Each office is an independently owned and operated business.

For more information, press:

Petya Manning 925.344.6479 petya@nexthome.com

For more information, sales:

Charis Moreno 925.271.9102 charis@nexthome.com

For additional announcements and press releases, please visit: https://www.nexthome.com/news/